
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team 660 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 I don't Care 2029447 2,084 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 519 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

15891 Alexander Cougars 2029444 2,976 Northwest Georgia USBC

11652 Thunder Strikes 2011403 2,943 Intra Mountain USBC

13353 GHOST PINS 2004490 2,879 Middle Georgia USBC

12404 FANTASTIC 4 2004487 2,865 Middle Georgia USBC

11955 Conyers Strikers 2027949 2,850 Gr Atlanta USBC

14266 THUNDERSTRUCK 2004484 2,845 Middle Georgia USBC

16697 BANANA SPLITS 2004488 2,793 Middle Georgia USBC

12868 Pin-credible Heroes 2028894 2,791 Gr Atlanta USBC

13379 Team Bring It 2029225 2,747 Albany USBC

114010 Loganville 4 2029455 2,728 Northwest Georgia USBC

152911 Toccoa Bowling Team 3 2029085 2,714 Currahee USBC

153712 Toccoa Bowling Team 2 2029086 2,708 Currahee USBC

148113 Toccoa Bowling Team 1 2029087 2,692 Currahee USBC

155314 Pin Droppers 2028895 2,682 Gr Atlanta USBC

109515 Kingpins 2029451 2,666 Northwest Georgia USBC

144016 THE STRIKERS 2004483 2,655 Middle Georgia USBC

131217 Five Star Lanes #3 2028627 2,647 Augusta USBC

144218 Five Star Lanes #5 2028625 2,615 Augusta USBC

141019 Conyers  Rollers 2027948 2,559 Gr Atlanta USBC

136520 Strike Out Gang 2028893 2,506 Gr Atlanta USBC

132921 Loganville 3 2029454 2,493 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 520 - 659, Handicapped

Hcap From

9411 AWESOME SAUCE 2004486 2,910 Middle Georgia USBC

8142 LANE FOUR 2004489 2,895 Middle Georgia USBC

7193 Donuts & Ice Cream 2029146 2,858 Columbus USBC

10494 Diamond Rollers 2029449 2,850 Northwest Georgia USBC

8065 SASQUATCHES 2004482 2,825 Middle Georgia USBC

9436 TMNT 2004485 2,796 Middle Georgia USBC

10377 Lane Legends 2028896 2,764 Gr Atlanta USBC

7988 Five Star Lanes #2 2028624 2,735 Augusta USBC

9929 Pin Pals 2011402 2,697 Intra Mountain USBC

74610 Five Star Lanes #1 2028628 2,685 Augusta USBC

106511 Five Star Lanes #4 2028626 2,647 Augusta USBC

99912 Loganville 2 2029453 2,589 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 660 & over, Handicapped

Hcap From

5441 3 Rights and a Left 2027947 2,876 Gr Atlanta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 660 & over, Handicapped

Hcap From

7002 2 LEFT 2 RIGHT 2004481 2,874 Middle Georgia USBC

3533 Bowlmore 2029445 2,873 Northwest Georgia USBC

6094 Teresa's Team 2029450 2,726 Northwest Georgia USBC

5445 Bowldemorts 2029446 2,702 Northwest Georgia USBC

5976 I don't Care 2029447 2,681 Northwest Georgia USBC

6277 Loganville 1 2029452 2,677 Gr Atlanta USBC

4928 Strikes For Days 2029443 2,669 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 249 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

7661 Kelly Abigail B.  \ Carney Bryce 2029087 1,559 Currahee USBC

7742 Eaves William J.  \ Hayes Daniel 2029444 1,516 Northwest Georgia USBC

8633 Hinzman Alexander L.  \ Yonemura
Brandon

2029454 1,469 Northwest Georgia USBC

6774 Samuel Jeremiah E.  \ Adams Maya J. 2028894 1,449 Gr Atlanta USBC

5935 Woodard Micah   \ Werbenec Conner M. 2027949 1,441 Gr Atlanta USBC

8156 Braswell Isabella   \ Chapman Carter 2029444 1,430 Northwest Georgia USBC

7557 Choukair Skylar R.  \ Lawson Tallen 2029225 1,429 Albany USBC

6028 Clotfelter Isaac S.  \ Baldauf Ethan 2027949 1,425 Gr Atlanta USBC

6909 Calhoun Connor M.  \ Forte Noah M. 2004490 1,400 Middle Georgia USBC

74410 Carney Brett E.  \ Peeples Kamden T. 2029085 1,388 Currahee USBC

82811 Ortiz Brianna   \ Dean Paisley J. 2028625 1,387 Augusta USBC

61412 Ajhar Abigail M.  \ Ajhar Reagan M. 2028625 1,377 Augusta USBC

56913 Beedles Isaiah M.  \ Havard Omar C. Jr 2029454 1,374 Northwest Georgia USBC

62814 Ash Jaxson   \ Ash Brayden 2011403 1,372 Intra Mountain USBC

79315 Torres-Gilliard Ture T.  \ Caldwell Carson
R.

2027948 1,368 Gr Atlanta USBC

82515 Martin Ava C.  \ Martin Peyton E. 2029086 1,368 Currahee USBC

60917 Samuel Kai C.  \ Adams Jaylah D. 2028894 1,367 Gr Atlanta USBC

61718 Johnson Giana S.  \ Chisley Maleaya Z. 2027948 1,364 Gr Atlanta USBC

70319 Williams Samantha G.  \ Williams David
S.

2028627 1,361 Augusta USBC

82520 Lesak Welles J.  \ Morgan Eila M. 2004488 1,354 Middle Georgia USBC

60920 Smith Gavin E.  \ Ajhar Michael P. 2028627 1,354 Augusta USBC

64522 Crowder Nelson E. III \ Michael Cason L. 2004490 1,351 Middle Georgia USBC

78523 Martin Xander B.  \ Cleveland Bentley C. 2029085 1,346 Currahee USBC

71224 Gaddy Adeline G.  \ Peeples Kenzleigh K. 2029086 1,345 Currahee USBC

84425 Hamilton Natalie P.  \ Springirth Maddie 2004488 1,339 Middle Georgia USBC

58226 Lovett Lillian R.  \ Lewis Nyla 2029225 1,336 Albany USBC

72227 Dubose Joshua S.  \ Nicholson Brantley 2028895 1,330 Gr Atlanta USBC

71728 Jordan Damean L.  \ Morey Kevin R. 2004483 1,325 Middle Georgia USBC

67229 Vitale Jozlynne J.  \ Weaver Jeremiah C. 2028893 1,312 Gr Atlanta USBC

70130 Stacy Hayleigh R.  \ Peters Elizabeth N. 2004487 1,311 Middle Georgia USBC

58231 Maldonado Tatyanna R.  \ Waid Jaelyn M. 2028626 1,310 Augusta USBC

87632 Miller Bruce   \ Mullins Aaliyah 2004484 1,272 Middle Georgia USBC

71533 Gaddy Destiny F.  \ Timms McKenna C. 2029087 1,271 Currahee USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 249 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

69634 Easter Austin   \ Easter Aaron M. 2029451 1,248 Northwest Georgia USBC

68535 McCollum Ethan   \ Parks Kaelen 2028893 1,247 Gr Atlanta USBC

72336 Manrique Andrew R.  \ Porter Isaac S. 2004483 1,231 Middle Georgia USBC

84437 Gresham Paris   \ Jones Winter 2028895 1,206 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 250 - 329, Handicapped

Hcap From

5391 Lesak Kiper G.  \ Lesak Waveland A. 2004487 1,550 Middle Georgia USBC

4962 Thompson Grady J.  \ Davis Ayden J. 2029455 1,515 Northwest Georgia USBC

5503 Jarman Joshua L.  \ Jarman Jeremiah  Jr 2004484 1,513 Middle Georgia USBC

4554 Michael Hunter J.  \ Whitfield Benjamin A. 2004489 1,500 Middle Georgia USBC

4935 Roberts Joe R. IV \ Kilgore Ronald N. 2028896 1,497 Gr Atlanta USBC

4996 Adams Caitlyn M.  \ Maddox Eden L. 2029449 1,492 Northwest Georgia USBC

4647 Hines Kristian A.  \ Williams Amory M. 2028624 1,472 Augusta USBC

4888 Pass Shedrick M.  \ Barrett Bailey M. 2011402 1,430 Intra Mountain USBC

3599 Lesak Daxton D.  \ Lesak Lake T. 2004489 1,429 Middle Georgia USBC

36910 Bellar Jacie P.  \ Gard Zachary M. 2029452 1,426 Gr Atlanta USBC

49611 Carwile Trent E.  \ Daniel Khayn A. 2029453 1,423 Gr Atlanta USBC

53712 Rosenquist Bryson   \ Barton Colby R. 2011403 1,418 Intra Mountain USBC

46413 Stacy Jayson D.  \ White Samuel C. 2004486 1,400 Middle Georgia USBC

55013 Deppe Olivia M.  \ Williams Cydney M. 2029449 1,400 Northwest Georgia USBC

45315 Childs Jazlyn R.  \ Rowley Dakota M. 2004485 1,397 Middle Georgia USBC

39916 Doolittle Ryder   \ Ware Bryson C. 2029451 1,388 Northwest Georgia USBC

41517 Chastain Lillie R.  \ Holman Layla M. 2004481 1,385 Middle Georgia USBC

44518 Wright Justin I.  \ Sucic Tyler J. 2004482 1,383 Middle Georgia USBC

42519 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr \ Greene David S. 2028628 1,379 Augusta USBC

48320 Brown Asia J.  \ Captain Simien M. 2028626 1,374 Augusta USBC

40121 Bates Micah P.  \ Montgomery Sir Connor
A.

2029146 1,366 Columbus USBC

52522 Taylor Jackson D.  \ Shaw Josh B. 2029453 1,358 Gr Atlanta USBC

54423 Kilgore Harmony N.  \ Brown Javon 2028896 1,349 Gr Atlanta USBC

49024 Conger Rhiannon E.  \ Morgan Melea J. 2004485 1,339 Middle Georgia USBC

47725 Grondin Chase M.  \ Stacy James D. 2004486 1,308 Middle Georgia USBC

38526 Odom Payton F.  \ Stout Landon M. 2029447 1,303 Northwest Georgia USBC

37427 Bates Micah P.  \ Thompson Duncan M. III 2029458 1,300 Columbus USBC WBA

50428 Stelling Henry C.  \ Barrett Hunter W. 2011402 1,297 Intra Mountain USBC

49529 Jenkins Jeremiah D.  \ Carwile Jakob H. 2029455 1,254 Northwest Georgia USBC

44830 Harvey Madison P.  \ Viverette Christopher
B.

2029450 1,239 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 330 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

2121 Romaniak Ryan M.  \ Mosley Sean 2029447 1,489 Northwest Georgia USBC

3342 Ortiz Xavier R.  \ Wathen Tobias J. 2028624 1,488 Augusta USBC

2213 Lockett Novian   \ Moore Zach 2029446 1,437 Northwest Georgia USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 330 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

3184 Thompson Duncan M. III \ Edwards
Maverick S.

2029146 1,434 Columbus USBC

3455 Edwards Maverick S.  \ Montgomery Sir
Connor A.

2029458 1,421 Columbus USBC WBA

2186 Alfred Nehemiah C.  \ Frasier Cameron L. 2027947 1,415 Gr Atlanta USBC

2617 Seabolt Kolby J.  \ Luken Devin 2029443 1,382 Northwest Georgia USBC

2318 Dover Bella C.  \ James Varion  Jr 2029443 1,380 Northwest Georgia USBC

2829 Hams Peyton   \ Campbell Arthur 2029452 1,376 Gr Atlanta USBC

32110 Dean Colton L.  \ Greene Donovan 2028628 1,360 Augusta USBC

32611 Russell Tavarus O.  \ Plummer Nysean 2027947 1,335 Gr Atlanta USBC

32312 Johnson Jack   \ McNeil Logan 2029446 1,332 Northwest Georgia USBC

16113 McGowen Justin S.  \ Irby Seven E. 2029450 1,326 Northwest Georgia USBC

14014 Rogers Race   \ Green Cameron J. 2029445 1,293 Northwest Georgia USBC

21315 Gray DeAndre M.  \ Rogers Landon A. 2029445 1,285 Northwest Georgia USBC

30416 Hypes Colton R.  \ Hoffman Zachary R. 2004482 1,281 Middle Georgia USBC

28517 Pitcavage Ethan V.  \ Reimers Liam Dylan
D.

2004481 1,255 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles 250 - 329, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Odom Payton F.  \ Stout Landon M. 2029447 918 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles 330 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Romaniak Ryan M.  \ Mosley Sean 2029447 1,277 Northwest Georgia USBC

2 Rogers Race   \ Green Cameron J. 2029445 1,153 Northwest Georgia USBC

3 Seabolt Kolby J.  \ Luken Devin 2029443 1,121 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

3531 Nicholson Brantley 2028895 804 Gr Atlanta USBC

3782 Carney Bryce 2029087 788 Currahee USBC

3693 Choukair Skylar R. 2029225 781 Albany USBC

4024 Chapman Carter 2029444 771 Northwest Georgia USBC

3295 Beedles Isaiah M. 2029454 767 Northwest Georgia USBC

2946 Hines Kristian A. 2028624 756 Augusta USBC

2947 Morey Kevin R. 2004483 755 Middle Georgia USBC

2788 Rosenquist Bryson 2011403 751 Intra Mountain USBC

4109 Yonemura Brandon 2029454 749 Northwest Georgia USBC

37810 Hayes Daniel 2029444 737 Northwest Georgia USBC

30211 Easter Aaron M. 2029451 736 Northwest Georgia USBC

42312 Jordan Damean L. 2004483 732 Middle Georgia USBC

32113 Forte Noah M. 2004490 730 Middle Georgia USBC

38314 Manrique Andrew R. 2004483 729 Middle Georgia USBC

30215 Ajhar Michael P. 2028627 724 Augusta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

36916 Calhoun Connor M. 2004490 718 Middle Georgia USBC

34817 Peeples Kamden T. 2029085 714 Currahee USBC

37518 Cleveland Bentley C. 2029085 711 Currahee USBC

41019 Martin Xander B. 2029085 710 Currahee USBC

30220 Ash Brayden 2011403 707 Intra Mountain USBC

47221 Lesak Welles J. 2004488 706 Middle Georgia USBC

32622 Werbenec Conner M. 2027949 695 Gr Atlanta USBC

32123 Michael Cason L. 2004490 694 Middle Georgia USBC

33424 Williams David S. 2028627 691 Augusta USBC

32425 Crowder Nelson E. III 2004490 688 Middle Georgia USBC

39626 Eaves William J. 2029444 684 Northwest Georgia USBC

30227 Jarman Joshua L. 2004484 683 Middle Georgia USBC

27528 Daniel Khayn A. 2029453 682 Gr Atlanta USBC

45329 Hinzman Alexander L. 2029454 680 Northwest Georgia USBC

37530 Torres-Gilliard Ture T. 2027948 674 Gr Atlanta USBC

38631 Lawson Tallen 2029225 671 Albany USBC

33232 Baldauf Ethan 2027949 670 Gr Atlanta USBC

27233 Taylor Jackson D. 2029453 665 Gr Atlanta USBC

30734 Smith Gavin E. 2028627 663 Augusta USBC

32634 Ash Jaxson 2011403 663 Intra Mountain USBC

32936 Barrett Hunter W. 2011402 652 Intra Mountain USBC

28837 Brown Javon 2028896 636 Gr Atlanta USBC

34038 Porter Isaac S. 2004483 632 Middle Georgia USBC

41839 Caldwell Carson R. 2027948 631 Gr Atlanta USBC

50440 Miller Bruce 2004484 630 Middle Georgia USBC

38040 McCollum Ethan 2028893 630 Gr Atlanta USBC

30542 Parks Kaelen 2028893 620 Gr Atlanta USBC

36943 Dubose Joshua S. 2028895 618 Gr Atlanta USBC

28643 Weaver Jeremiah C. 2028893 618 Gr Atlanta USBC

39643 Carney Brett E. 2029085 618 Currahee USBC

39946 Jones Winter 2028895 596 Gr Atlanta USBC

39447 Easter Austin 2029451 564 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

2131 Stacy Jayson D. 2004486 772 Middle Georgia USBC

2701 Clotfelter Isaac S. 2027949 772 Gr Atlanta USBC

2483 Thompson Grady J. 2029455 765 Northwest Georgia USBC

2164 Viverette Christopher B. 2029450 762 Northwest Georgia USBC

2614 Bates Micah P. 2029146 762 Columbus USBC

2486 Davis Ayden J. 2029455 753 Northwest Georgia USBC

2027 Russell Tavarus O. 2027947 749 Gr Atlanta USBC

2598 Barton Colby R. 2011403 748 Intra Mountain USBC

2679 Grondin Chase M. 2004486 746 Middle Georgia USBC

19710 Ortiz Xavier R. 2028624 743 Augusta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

20211 Samuel Jeremiah E. 2028894 740 Gr Atlanta USBC

23412 Michael Hunter J. 2004489 739 Middle Georgia USBC

23713 Kilgore Ronald N. 2028896 735 Gr Atlanta USBC

25114 White Samuel C. 2004486 722 Middle Georgia USBC

24815 Sucic Tyler J. 2004482 719 Middle Georgia USBC

20516 Edwards Maverick S. 2029458 714 Columbus USBC WBA

18617 Dean Colton L. 2028628 712 Augusta USBC

24818 Jarman Jeremiah  Jr 2004484 701 Middle Georgia USBC

18319 Ware Bryson C. 2029451 698 Northwest Georgia USBC

20520 Captain Simien M. 2028626 695 Augusta USBC

21021 Stacy James D. 2004486 694 Middle Georgia USBC

19922 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr 2028628 692 Augusta USBC

26123 Jenkins Jeremiah D. 2029455 684 Northwest Georgia USBC

24024 Havard Omar C. Jr 2029454 683 Northwest Georgia USBC

19725 Wright Justin I. 2004482 682 Middle Georgia USBC

26726 Woodard Micah 2027949 678 Gr Atlanta USBC

22127 Whitfield Benjamin A. 2004489 673 Middle Georgia USBC

18928 Lesak Lake T. 2004489 668 Middle Georgia USBC

19929 Johnson Jack 2029446 667 Northwest Georgia USBC

22130 Carwile Trent E. 2029453 642 Gr Atlanta USBC

22631 Greene David S. 2028628 638 Augusta USBC

23432 Carwile Jakob H. 2029455 636 Northwest Georgia USBC

21633 Doolittle Ryder 2029451 623 Northwest Georgia USBC

25634 Roberts Joe R. IV 2028896 608 Gr Atlanta USBC

25335 Shaw Josh B. 2029453 604 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

811 Rogers Landon A. 2029445 772 Northwest Georgia USBC

1532 Reimers Liam Dylan D. 2004481 767 Middle Georgia USBC

783 Frasier Cameron L. 2027947 766 Gr Atlanta USBC

1134 Thompson Duncan M. III 2029146 750 Columbus USBC

1025 Romaniak Ryan M. 2029447 740 Northwest Georgia USBC

1246 Plummer Nysean 2027947 739 Gr Atlanta USBC

1407 Montgomery Sir Connor A. 2029146 738 Columbus USBC

1408 Lockett Novian 2029446 737 Northwest Georgia USBC

1359 Seabolt Kolby J. 2029443 731 Northwest Georgia USBC

14010 Alfred Nehemiah C. 2027947 727 Gr Atlanta USBC

12410 McNeil Logan 2029446 727 Northwest Georgia USBC

13212 Gray DeAndre M. 2029445 720 Northwest Georgia USBC

15113 Hoffman Zachary R. 2004482 716 Middle Georgia USBC

14513 Stout Landon M. 2029447 716 Northwest Georgia USBC

8115 Moore Zach 2029446 713 Northwest Georgia USBC

3515 McGowen Justin S. 2029450 713 Northwest Georgia USBC

17017 Lesak Daxton D. 2004489 712 Middle Georgia USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Boys 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

13718 Wathen Tobias J. 2028624 702 Augusta USBC

14519 Samuel Kai C. 2028894 694 Gr Atlanta USBC

10520 Gard Zachary M. 2029452 693 Gr Atlanta USBC

12621 Luken Devin 2029443 687 Northwest Georgia USBC

12622 Irby Seven E. 2029450 686 Northwest Georgia USBC

13523 Greene Donovan 2028628 683 Augusta USBC

5424 Green Cameron J. 2029445 670 Northwest Georgia USBC

11025 Mosley Sean 2029447 659 Northwest Georgia USBC

4826 James Varion  Jr 2029443 655 Northwest Georgia USBC

17027 Williams Amory M. 2028624 652 Augusta USBC

13228 Pitcavage Ethan V. 2004481 642 Middle Georgia USBC

17529 Stelling Henry C. 2011402 640 Intra Mountain USBC

8630 Rogers Race 2029445 634 Northwest Georgia USBC

10231 Campbell Arthur 2029452 626 Gr Atlanta USBC

15332 Hypes Colton R. 2004482 570 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Girls 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

4181 Ortiz Brianna 2028625 797 Augusta USBC

4152 Martin Peyton E. 2029086 737 Currahee USBC

3883 Kelly Abigail B. 2029087 727 Currahee USBC

3054 Maddox Eden L. 2029449 724 Northwest Georgia USBC

3865 Vitale Jozlynne J. 2028893 722 Gr Atlanta USBC

2946 Lesak Kiper G. 2004487 720 Middle Georgia USBC

3697 Williams Samantha G. 2028627 705 Augusta USBC

3758 Gaddy Destiny F. 2029087 696 Currahee USBC

4139 Braswell Isabella 2029444 688 Northwest Georgia USBC

34010 Timms McKenna C. 2029087 687 Currahee USBC

29911 Peters Elizabeth N. 2004487 682 Middle Georgia USBC

41012 Martin Ava C. 2029086 678 Currahee USBC

29912 Ajhar Abigail M. 2028625 678 Augusta USBC

28814 Lovett Lillian R. 2029225 676 Albany USBC

37215 Mullins Aaliyah 2004484 669 Middle Georgia USBC

40215 Stacy Hayleigh R. 2004487 669 Middle Georgia USBC

39117 Gaddy Adeline G. 2029086 668 Currahee USBC

36918 Hamilton Natalie P. 2004488 666 Middle Georgia USBC

46419 Adams Jaylah D. 2028894 664 Gr Atlanta USBC

38320 Johnson Giana S. 2027948 660 Gr Atlanta USBC

30220 Barrett Bailey M. 2011402 660 Intra Mountain USBC

29422 Lewis Nyla 2029225 658 Albany USBC

27823 Brown Asia J. 2028626 652 Augusta USBC

47524 Springirth Maddie 2004488 651 Middle Georgia USBC

35325 Morgan Eila M. 2004488 649 Middle Georgia USBC

29425 Waid Jaelyn M. 2028626 649 Augusta USBC

47525 Adams Maya J. 2028894 649 Gr Atlanta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Girls 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

31528 Ajhar Reagan M. 2028625 648 Augusta USBC

28829 Conger Rhiannon E. 2004485 647 Middle Georgia USBC

32130 Peeples Kenzleigh K. 2029086 644 Currahee USBC

41031 Dean Paisley J. 2028625 643 Augusta USBC

28832 Maldonado Tatyanna R. 2028626 640 Augusta USBC

44533 Gresham Paris 2028895 603 Gr Atlanta USBC

29134 Deppe Olivia M. 2029449 589 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Girls 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

2341 Chisley Maleaya Z. 2027948 724 Gr Atlanta USBC

1942 Adams Caitlyn M. 2029449 723 Northwest Georgia USBC

1783 Chastain Lillie R. 2004481 708 Middle Georgia USBC

2593 Williams Cydney M. 2029449 708 Northwest Georgia USBC

2025 Morgan Melea J. 2004485 678 Middle Georgia USBC

2455 Lesak Waveland A. 2004487 678 Middle Georgia USBC

2247 Childs Jazlyn R. 2004485 677 Middle Georgia USBC

1808 Hams Peyton 2029452 676 Gr Atlanta USBC

2379 Holman Layla M. 2004481 660 Middle Georgia USBC

22910 Rowley Dakota M. 2004485 655 Middle Georgia USBC

18311 Dover Bella C. 2029443 652 Northwest Georgia USBC

23212 Harvey Madison P. 2029450 651 Northwest Georgia USBC

25613 Kilgore Harmony N. 2028896 650 Gr Atlanta USBC

26414 Bellar Jacie P. 2029452 642 Gr Atlanta USBC

24015 Odom Payton F. 2029447 641 Northwest Georgia USBC

18616 Pass Shedrick M. 2011402 631 Intra Mountain USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

11071 Choukair Skylar R. 2029225 2,335 Albany USBC

10592 Nicholson Brantley 2028895 2,333 Gr Atlanta USBC

12063 Chapman Carter 2029444 2,319 Northwest Georgia USBC

11344 Carney Bryce 2029087 2,296 Currahee USBC

8825 Hines Kristian A. 2028624 2,250 Augusta USBC

9066 Ajhar Michael P. 2028627 2,248 Augusta USBC

11347 Hayes Daniel 2029444 2,223 Northwest Georgia USBC

9068 Jarman Joshua L. 2024194 2,211 Fort Stewart USBC

12309 Yonemura Brandon 2029454 2,207 Northwest Georgia USBC

118810 Eaves William J. 2029444 2,202 Northwest Georgia USBC

83411 Rosenquist Bryson 2011403 2,201 Intra Mountain USBC

110712 Calhoun Connor M. 2004490 2,181 Middle Georgia USBC

98713 Beedles Isaiah M. 2029454 2,180 Northwest Georgia USBC

90614 Ash Brayden 2011403 2,173 Intra Mountain USBC

86415 Brown Javon 2028896 2,166 Gr Atlanta USBC

97816 Werbenec Conner M. 2027949 2,148 Gr Atlanta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

88217 Morey Kevin R. 2004483 2,134 Middle Georgia USBC

104418 Peeples Kamden T. 2029085 2,123 Currahee USBC

96319 Forte Noah M. 2004490 2,118 Middle Georgia USBC

112520 Cleveland Bentley C. 2029085 2,101 Currahee USBC

97221 Crowder Nelson E. III 2004490 2,092 Middle Georgia USBC

141622 Lesak Welles J. 2004488 2,090 Middle Georgia USBC

96323 Michael Cason L. 2004490 2,069 Middle Georgia USBC

90624 Easter Aaron M. 2029451 2,066 Northwest Georgia USBC

112525 Torres-Gilliard Ture T. 2027948 2,059 Gr Atlanta USBC

126926 Jordan Damean L. 2004483 2,054 Middle Georgia USBC

123027 Martin Xander B. 2029085 2,034 Currahee USBC

114928 Manrique Andrew R. 2004483 2,030 Middle Georgia USBC

100229 Williams David S. 2028627 2,020 Augusta USBC

135930 Hinzman Alexander L. 2029454 2,006 Northwest Georgia USBC

115831 Lawson Tallen 2029225 1,993 Albany USBC

99632 Baldauf Ethan 2027949 1,982 Gr Atlanta USBC

98733 Barrett Hunter W. 2011402 1,976 Intra Mountain USBC

97834 Ash Jaxson 2011403 1,973 Intra Mountain USBC

91535 Parks Kaelen 2028893 1,956 Gr Atlanta USBC

118836 Carney Brett E. 2029085 1,943 Currahee USBC

125437 Caldwell Carson R. 2027948 1,940 Gr Atlanta USBC

151238 Miller Bruce 2004484 1,922 Middle Georgia USBC

92139 Smith Gavin E. 2028627 1,920 Augusta USBC

85840 Weaver Jeremiah C. 2028893 1,889 Gr Atlanta USBC

81641 Taylor Jackson D. 2029453 1,886 Gr Atlanta USBC

82542 Daniel Khayn A. 2029453 1,860 Gr Atlanta USBC

102043 Porter Isaac S. 2004483 1,841 Middle Georgia USBC

119244 Jones Winter 2028893 1,833 Gr Atlanta USBC

110745 Dubose Joshua S. 2028895 1,803 Gr Atlanta USBC

118246 Easter Austin 2029451 1,788 Northwest Georgia USBC

114047 McCollum Ethan 2028893 1,775 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

8101 Clotfelter Isaac S. 2027949 2,339 Gr Atlanta USBC

7442 Davis Ayden J. 2029455 2,277 Northwest Georgia USBC

7773 Barton Colby R. 2011403 2,255 Intra Mountain USBC

6394 Stacy Jayson D. 2004486 2,247 Middle Georgia USBC

6065 Samuel Jeremiah E. 2024193 2,241 Fort Stewart USBC

7836 Bates Micah P. 2024197 2,207 Fort Stewart USBC

7027 Michael Hunter J. 2004489 2,195 Middle Georgia USBC

7118 Kilgore Ronald N. 2028896 2,194 Gr Atlanta USBC

7449 Thompson Grady J. 2029455 2,188 Northwest Georgia USBC

59710 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr 2028628 2,179 Augusta USBC

54911 Ware Bryson C. 2029451 2,176 Northwest Georgia USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

56712 Lesak Lake T. 2004489 2,168 Middle Georgia USBC

74413 Jarman Jeremiah  Jr 2024194 2,158 Fort Stewart USBC

59114 Wright Justin I. 2004482 2,152 Middle Georgia USBC

80115 Grondin Chase M. 2004486 2,148 Middle Georgia USBC

61516 Edwards Maverick S. 2029146 2,142 Columbus USBC

66317 Carwile Trent E. 2029453 2,139 Gr Atlanta USBC

59118 Ortiz Xavier R. 2028624 2,131 Augusta USBC

64819 Viverette Christopher B. 2029450 2,105 Northwest Georgia USBC

75320 White Samuel C. 2004486 2,102 Middle Georgia USBC

66321 Whitfield Benjamin A. 2004489 2,099 Middle Georgia USBC

76822 Roberts Joe R. IV 2028896 2,092 Gr Atlanta USBC

80123 Woodard Micah 2027949 2,062 Gr Atlanta USBC

63024 Stacy James D. 2004486 2,055 Middle Georgia USBC

55825 Dean Colton L. 2028628 2,023 Augusta USBC

60626 Russell Tavarus O. 2027947 2,018 Gr Atlanta USBC

61527 Captain Simien M. 2028626 2,005 Augusta USBC

59728 Johnson Jack 2029446 2,002 Northwest Georgia USBC

75929 Shaw Josh B. 2029453 1,960 Gr Atlanta USBC

70230 Carwile Jakob H. 2029455 1,939 Northwest Georgia USBC

72031 Havard Omar C. Jr 2029454 1,919 Northwest Georgia USBC

78332 Jenkins Jeremiah D. 2029455 1,913 Northwest Georgia USBC

64833 Doolittle Ryder 2029451 1,893 Northwest Georgia USBC

67834 Greene David S. 2028628 1,858 Augusta USBC

49635 Sucic Tyler J. 2004482 1,463 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Boys 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

2341 Frasier Cameron L. 2027947 2,293 Gr Atlanta USBC

3062 Romaniak Ryan M. 2029447 2,260 Northwest Georgia USBC

4203 Lockett Novian 2029446 2,259 Northwest Georgia USBC

3153 Gard Zachary M. 2029452 2,259 Gr Atlanta USBC

3725 Plummer Nysean 2027947 2,209 Gr Atlanta USBC

3396 Thompson Duncan M. III 2029146 2,163 Columbus USBC

2437 Rogers Landon A. 2029445 2,155 Northwest Georgia USBC

5108 Lesak Daxton D. 2004489 2,154 Middle Georgia USBC

4599 Reimers Liam Dylan D. 2004481 2,153 Middle Georgia USBC

43510 Samuel Kai C. 2024193 2,144 Fort Stewart USBC

41111 Wathen Tobias J. 2028624 2,134 Augusta USBC

37812 Luken Devin 2029443 2,115 Northwest Georgia USBC

39613 Gray DeAndre M. 2029445 2,100 Northwest Georgia USBC

40514 Greene Donovan 2028628 2,089 Augusta USBC

42015 Montgomery Sir Connor A. 2029146 2,088 Columbus USBC

42016 Alfred Nehemiah C. 2027947 2,087 Gr Atlanta USBC

45317 Hoffman Zachary R. 2004482 2,066 Middle Georgia USBC

40518 Seabolt Kolby J. 2029443 2,060 Northwest Georgia USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Boys 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

30619 Campbell Arthur 2029452 2,044 Gr Atlanta USBC

37220 McNeil Logan 2029446 2,038 Northwest Georgia USBC

25821 Rogers Race 2029445 2,034 Northwest Georgia USBC

51022 Williams Amory M. 2028624 2,033 Augusta USBC

24323 Moore Zach 2029446 2,016 Northwest Georgia USBC

37824 Irby Seven E. 2029450 1,989 Northwest Georgia USBC

52525 Stelling Henry C. 2011402 1,982 Intra Mountain USBC

43526 Stout Landon M. 2029447 1,978 Northwest Georgia USBC

33027 Mosley Sean 2029447 1,971 Northwest Georgia USBC

16228 Green Cameron J. 2029445 1,958 Northwest Georgia USBC

39629 Pitcavage Ethan V. 2004481 1,923 Middle Georgia USBC

14430 James Varion  Jr 2029443 1,909 Northwest Georgia USBC

45931 Hypes Colton R. 2004482 1,840 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Girls 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

12541 Ortiz Brianna 2028625 2,311 Augusta USBC

8822 Lesak Kiper G. 2004487 2,259 Middle Georgia USBC

9153 Maddox Eden L. 2029449 2,202 Northwest Georgia USBC

11644 Kelly Abigail B. 2029087 2,197 Currahee USBC

12455 Martin Peyton E. 2029086 2,144 Currahee USBC

11586 Vitale Jozlynne J. 2024195 2,114 Fort Stewart USBC

8977 Ajhar Abigail M. 2028625 2,098 Augusta USBC

11078 Hamilton Natalie P. 2004488 2,073 Middle Georgia USBC

12399 Braswell Isabella 2029444 2,058 Northwest Georgia USBC

86410 Lovett Lillian R. 2029225 2,054 Albany USBC

112511 Gaddy Destiny F. 2029087 2,030 Currahee USBC

88212 Waid Jaelyn M. 2028626 2,026 Augusta USBC

105913 Morgan Eila M. 2004488 2,022 Middle Georgia USBC

111613 Mullins Aaliyah 2004484 2,022 Middle Georgia USBC

89715 Peters Elizabeth N. 2004487 2,019 Middle Georgia USBC

120616 Stacy Hayleigh R. 2004487 2,015 Middle Georgia USBC

90617 Barrett Bailey M. 2011402 2,013 Intra Mountain USBC

83417 Brown Asia J. 2028626 2,013 Augusta USBC

117319 Gaddy Adeline G. 2029086 2,004 Currahee USBC

123020 Martin Ava C. 2029086 2,001 Currahee USBC

114921 Johnson Giana S. 2027948 2,000 Gr Atlanta USBC

96322 Peeples Kenzleigh K. 2029086 1,999 Currahee USBC

142523 Adams Maya J. 2028894 1,998 Gr Atlanta USBC

86424 Conger Rhiannon E. 2004485 1,982 Middle Georgia USBC

142525 Springirth Maddie 2004488 1,973 Middle Georgia USBC

139226 Adams Jaylah D. 2028894 1,971 Gr Atlanta USBC

110727 Williams Samantha G. 2028627 1,957 Augusta USBC

87328 Deppe Olivia M. 2029449 1,937 Northwest Georgia USBC

86429 Maldonado Tatyanna R. 2028626 1,923 Augusta USBC

Georgia State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Girls 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

88230 Lewis Nyla 2029225 1,916 Albany USBC

102031 Timms McKenna C. 2029087 1,897 Currahee USBC

94532 Ajhar Reagan M. 2028625 1,873 Augusta USBC

133533 Gresham Paris 2028895 1,791 Gr Atlanta USBC

30534 Yates Ta'Niya A. 2024197 655 Fort Stewart USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Girls 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

5341 Chastain Lillie R. 2004481 2,217 Middle Georgia USBC

5822 Adams Caitlyn M. 2029449 2,206 Northwest Georgia USBC

7353 Lesak Waveland A. 2004487 2,182 Middle Georgia USBC

7774 Williams Cydney M. 2029449 2,141 Northwest Georgia USBC

6725 Childs Jazlyn R. 2004485 2,137 Middle Georgia USBC

5496 Dover Bella C. 2029443 2,072 Northwest Georgia USBC

6877 Rowley Dakota M. 2004485 2,037 Middle Georgia USBC

5588 Pass Shedrick M. 2024197 2,036 Fort Stewart USBC

6069 Morgan Melea J. 2004485 2,033 Middle Georgia USBC

72010 Odom Payton F. 2029447 2,020 Northwest Georgia USBC

71111 Holman Layla M. 2004481 1,998 Middle Georgia USBC

70212 Chisley Maleaya Z. 2027948 1,981 Gr Atlanta USBC

54013 Hams Peyton 2029452 1,976 Gr Atlanta USBC

69614 Harvey Madison P. 2029450 1,894 Northwest Georgia USBC

79215 Bellar Jacie P. 2029452 1,876 Gr Atlanta USBC

76816 Kilgore Harmony N. 2028896 1,787 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Boys 129 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Jarman Joshua L. 2024194 1,305 Fort Stewart USBC

2 Morey Kevin R. 2004483 1,252 Middle Georgia USBC

3 Forte Noah M. 2004490 1,155 Middle Georgia USBC

4 Crowder Nelson E. III 2004490 1,120 Middle Georgia USBC

5 Michael Cason L. 2004490 1,106 Middle Georgia USBC

6 Calhoun Connor M. 2004490 1,074 Middle Georgia USBC

7 Manrique Andrew R. 2004483 881 Middle Georgia USBC

8 Porter Isaac S. 2004483 821 Middle Georgia USBC

9 Jordan Damean L. 2004483 785 Middle Georgia USBC

10 Lesak Welles J. 2004488 674 Middle Georgia USBC

11 Miller Bruce 2004484 410 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Boys 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Samuel Jeremiah E. 2024193 1,635 Fort Stewart USBC

2 Stacy Jayson D. 2004486 1,608 Middle Georgia USBC

3 Lesak Lake T. 2004489 1,601 Middle Georgia USBC

Georgia State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Boys 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

4 Wright Justin I. 2004482 1,561 Middle Georgia USBC

5 Ortiz Xavier R. 2028624 1,540 Augusta USBC

6 Michael Hunter J. 2004489 1,493 Middle Georgia USBC

7 Dean Colton L. 2028628 1,465 Augusta USBC

8 Whitfield Benjamin A. 2004489 1,436 Middle Georgia USBC

9 Stacy James D. 2004486 1,425 Middle Georgia USBC

10 Jarman Jeremiah  Jr 2024194 1,414 Fort Stewart USBC

11 White Samuel C. 2004486 1,349 Middle Georgia USBC

12 Grondin Chase M. 2004486 1,347 Middle Georgia USBC

13 Sucic Tyler J. 2004482 967 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Boys 165 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Romaniak Ryan M. 2029447 1,954 Northwest Georgia USBC

2 Moore Zach 2029446 1,773 Northwest Georgia USBC

3 Wathen Tobias J. 2028624 1,723 Augusta USBC

4 Samuel Kai C. 2024193 1,709 Fort Stewart USBC

5 Reimers Liam Dylan D. 2004481 1,694 Middle Georgia USBC

6 Greene Donovan 2028628 1,684 Augusta USBC

7 Lesak Daxton D. 2004489 1,644 Middle Georgia USBC

8 Mosley Sean 2029447 1,641 Northwest Georgia USBC

9 Hoffman Zachary R. 2004482 1,613 Middle Georgia USBC

10 Stout Landon M. 2029447 1,543 Northwest Georgia USBC

11 Pitcavage Ethan V. 2004481 1,527 Middle Georgia USBC

12 Williams Amory M. 2028624 1,523 Augusta USBC

13 Hypes Colton R. 2004482 1,381 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Girls 129 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Lesak Kiper G. 2004487 1,377 Middle Georgia USBC

2 Peters Elizabeth N. 2004487 1,122 Middle Georgia USBC

3 Conger Rhiannon E. 2004485 1,118 Middle Georgia USBC

4 Ortiz Brianna 2028625 1,057 Augusta USBC

5 Hamilton Natalie P. 2004488 966 Middle Georgia USBC

6 Morgan Eila M. 2004488 963 Middle Georgia USBC

7 Mullins Aaliyah 2004484 906 Middle Georgia USBC

8 Stacy Hayleigh R. 2004487 809 Middle Georgia USBC

9 Springirth Maddie 2004488 548 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Girls 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Chastain Lillie R. 2004481 1,683 Middle Georgia USBC

2 Childs Jazlyn R. 2004485 1,465 Middle Georgia USBC

3 Lesak Waveland A. 2004487 1,447 Middle Georgia USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Girls 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

4 Morgan Melea J. 2004485 1,427 Middle Georgia USBC

5 Rowley Dakota M. 2004485 1,350 Middle Georgia USBC

6 Odom Payton F. 2029447 1,300 Northwest Georgia USBC

7 Holman Layla M. 2004481 1,287 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Georgia Games, Georgia Games, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Choukair Skylar R. 2029225 1,228 Albany USBC

2 Lovett Lillian R. 2029225 1,190 Albany USBC

3 Lewis Nyla 2029225 1,034 Albany USBC

4 Lawson Tallen 2029225 835 Albany USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Boys 129 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Jarman Joshua L. 2024194 381 Fort Stewart USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Boys 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Samuel Jeremiah E. 2024193 538 Fort Stewart USBC

2 Jarman Jeremiah  Jr 2024194 453 Fort Stewart USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Boys 165 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Romaniak Ryan M. 2029447 638 Northwest Georgia USBC

2 Moore Zach 2029446 632 Northwest Georgia USBC

3 Green Cameron J. 2029445 616 Northwest Georgia USBC

4 Seabolt Kolby J. 2029443 596 Northwest Georgia USBC

5 Stout Landon M. 2029447 571 Northwest Georgia USBC

6 Luken Devin 2029443 561 Northwest Georgia USBC

7 Samuel Kai C. 2024193 549 Fort Stewart USBC

7 Mosley Sean 2029447 549 Northwest Georgia USBC

9 Rogers Race 2029445 548 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Girls 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Odom Payton F. 2029447 401 Northwest Georgia USBC
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